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The restaurant from Candler-McAfee offers 19 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $9.7.
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Boaton Jerk Center Menu

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Tish Dishes

ROASTED FISH

Seafood

ESCOVITCH FISH

Drinks

DRINKS

Sauces

GRAVY

From The Grill

RIBS

Tunch Specials
1/4 CHICKEN
Chickien Wings
WINGS

Tunch Special

BROWN STEW CHICKEN

$13.0

$13.0

$10.0

$5.0

$8.0

CURRIED CHICKEN

[ y 4
Dinner Entrées
BROWN STEW TURKEY

Hunan Specialties

STEAM FISH

Brown Stew Dishes

BROWN STEW FISH

Famous Jerk

8 PIECE WING

Ingredients Used

PORK MEAT

These Types Of Dishes fire

Being Served
TURKEY

Indian
CHICKEN CURRY

CURRY CHICKEN
CHICKEN CURRY

$8.0

$8.0

$13.0

$13.0

$6.0



Boaton Jerk Center Menu

Boston Jerk Center

4411 Covington Hwy, Candler- Opening Hours:

McAfee, USA, United States Monday 11:00-19:00
Tuesday 11:00-19:00
Wednesday 11:00-19:00
Thursday 11:00-19:00
Friday 11:00-20:30
Saturday 11:00-20:00
Sunday 12:00-18:30
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